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SPORTS BARS
Part Description

MILD STEEL BLACK
WITH HMSL

MILD STEEL BLACK

WITHHMSL AND CARGO

LAMPS

S/STEEL WITH HMSL
AND CARGO LAMPS

Part Description
OVAL SPORTS BAR

BLACK S/STEEL
OVAL SPORTS BAR

Part Number

FR1576GL

FR1576G

FR1576GS

Part Number
150040T

BS150040




Part Description Part Number Part Number Part Description Part Number
S/STEEL 20232 GOBI FRRB7002 SINGLE CAB GA513BL
POLYGON SIDE S/STEEL TUBE BLACK

X/MEMBER WITH OVAL S/STEEL
SIDE TUBE-BRANDED

Part Description

Window Protectors — Optional Extra

MILD STEEL SPORTS 20233

POLYGON SIDE X/MEMBER
(E-COATED)

KARA

S/STEEL TUBE
WITH BLACK AND
SILVER SIDE TUBE-
BRANDED

NEGEV

S/STEEL TUBE
WITH OVAL BLACK
AND SILVER SIDE
TUBE-BRANDED

CHALBI

BLACK TUBE
WITH OVAL SIDE
TUBE BRANDED

FRRB7501

FRRB7502

FRRB1003

D/CAB

GA508CR

CHROME
Window Protectors — Optional Extra

SINGLE CAB GA5I3CR
CHROME

Window Protectors — Optional Extra

D/CAB GA508BL
BLACK

Window Protectors — Optional Extra
D/CAB

BLACK KE419PR
CHROME KE419CR

Window Protectors — Optional Extra
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NUDGE BAR
Part Description

S/STEEL
WITHOUT PDC SENSOR

S/STEEL
WITH CORNER AND
PDC SENSOR

S/STEEL
POLYGON

MILD STEEL
POLYGON (E-COATED)

S/STEEL
OVAL

MILD STEEL
OVAL (E-COATED)

MILD STEEL
FLEET RANGE
(E-COATED)

Part No.
EB3B8KI113BC

EB3B8KI13AC

20224

20228

20226

20230

BULL BAR
Part Description Part Number
STEEL BULL BAR EB3B17A912BC

To complete the Bull Bar kit all of the following components need to be ordered together:
SPLASH SHIELD (RIGHT HAND) NOT PARK SENSOR COMPATIBLE EB3B16G574AB

SPLASH SHIELD (LEFT HAND) NOT PARK SENSOR COMPATIBLE EB3B16G575AB

BRACKET TO MOUNT FOG LIGHTS (RIGHT HAND) EB3B 15266 BA

BRACKET TO MOUNT FOG LIGHTS (LEFT HAND) EB3B15267BA

2 OFF WIRING HARNESS (SAME FOR LEFT & RIGHT) EB3T 14369 AE -
COVER FRONT BUMPER UPP H/D EB3B17C831 FF E




BRACKETS
Part Description
BRACKETS LOAD BOX

Part Number
TAC433CPA

UTILITY RAIL

Part Description

SUPER CAB
SINGLE CAB
D/CAB

Part Number
79RBR51CPA
77RBR5ICPA
78RBR51CPA

Part Description

CAB PROTECTOR

Part Number
TAC434CPA

Part Description

SHOOTING RACK

Part Number
TAC340




WINDOW VISORS

Part Description

SLIMLINE

D/CAB 4PC
SMOKE

D/CAB 4PC
CARBON FIBRE

SINGLE CAB &
SUPER CAB SMOKE

SINGLE CAB &
SUPER CAB
CARBON FIBRE

Part Number

FSA137340E

FSA137340ECF

FSA137380E

HEAD LIGHT PROTECTOR

Part Description

CLEAR

Part Number
FSA145060E

HEAD LIGHT PROTECTOR

Part Description

CARBON FIBRE

Part Number

FSA145060ECF




BONNET GUARDS
Part Description
CLEAR

Part Number
FSA155710E

BONNET GUARDS
Part Description
CARBON FIBRE

Part Number
FSA155710ECF

BONNET GUARDS
Part Description
MATT BLACK

FENDER FLARES
Part Description
MATT BLACK

Part Number
FSA15571MB

Part Number
FFMK112015



DROP INLINER

Part Number
L1408
L327
L331

Part Description
D/CAB
SINGLE CAB
SUPER CAB

SPORT GUARD LINER

Part Description Part Number

LOAD MATS

Part Description

SOLID MAT
SUPER CAB
SINGLE CAB
D/CAB
D/CAB
SINGLE CAB

WOVEN MAT
D/CAB
SINGLE CAB
SUPER CAB
WILDTRAK

- O W W W e W s W W

Part Number

T6SCSGM
T6LWBSGM
T6DCSGM
COST6DCLA
COST6SCLA

T6DCWM
T6LWBWM
T6SCWM
ACC704056

10051080
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CARPETS

Part Description

FRONT FLOOR, PASSENGER SIDE

KIT - CONTOUR MAT, REAR D/CAB

KIT - CONTOUR MAT, REAR SUPER AND SINGLE CAB

KIT - CONTOUR MAT SINGLE CAB 2-DOOR

KIT - CONTOUR MAT D/CAB

KIT - CONTOUR MAT SUPER AND SINGLE

KIT - MATS D/CAB WITH REAR FLOOR MATS RUBBER
FRONT FLOOR, PASSENGER SIDE WILDTRAK SERIES

KIT RUBBER MAT D/CAB
oy

KIT RUBBER MAT SUPER/CAB
Wl <

KIT RUBBER MAT SUPER/CAB
KIT RUBBER MAT D/CAB
—

KIT RUBBER MAT D/CAB
® < ] |

T —

Part Number
AB392613087AA3A06
AB3926130DO0AA3A06
AB3926130DO0AA3A06
AB3921130DO0BA3A06
AB3926130DO0OEA3A06
AB3921130D0O0DA3A06
AB392613035EB3A06
AB392613087CA3A06
AB392613035DB3A06

AB3J2113035AA3A06

AB3J2613035AA3A06

EB3J2113035BA3A06

EB3J2613035BA3A06
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TONNEAU COVERS

Part Number

Part Description

WITH NEW DUYS, TRIMOTIVE AND
PREVIOUS MAXE SPORTS BARS

D/CAB COST6TCRBMEC
SUPER CAB COST6TCSPCRBMEC
SINGLE CAB COST6TCSCRBMEC

WITH NEW GO AUTOMOTIVE SPORTS BARS
D/CAB GAO86FX

SINGLE CAB GAO88FX
WILDTRAK GAO96FX

TONNEAU COVERS WITHOUT SPORTS BARS
D/CAB NO BAR COST6TCEC

SUPER CABNOBAR  COST6TCSPCEC
SINGLECABNOBAR COST6TCSCEC

TONNEAU COVERS

Part Number

WITH NEW MAXE SPORTS BAR

SUPER CAB COSFLT6SPCMAXE
SINGLE CAB COSFLT6SCMAXE
D/CAB COSFLT6DCMAXE
WITH NEW ARTAV SPORTS BAR

D/CAB COSFLT6DCARTAV

SUPER CAB COSFLT6SPCARTAV
SINGLE CAB COSFLT6SCARTAV

Part Description
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| SCUFFPLATES SIDE STEPS
Part Description Part Number Part Description Part Number Part Description Part Number
SUPER CAB RHS UDOB687EO I STEP ASSY, LH EB3B16451EC STEP ASSY, RH EB3B16450EC
(SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLT SERIES, (SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLT SERIES,
SUPER CAB LHS UDOB687F0 SIDE AUX STEPS- BRIGHT FINISH) SIDE AUX STEPS- BRIGHT FINISH)
D/CAB RHS AB3926132K14CA STEP ASSY, LH EB3B16451HC STEP ASSY, RH EB3B16450GC
(D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), WILDTRAK (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLT SERIES,
D/CAB LHS AB3926132K15CA SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS- BRIGHT FINISH) SIDE AUX STEPS- BRIGHT FINISH)
WILDTRAK RHS UCON687EO0 STEP ASSY, LH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLT EB3B16451GC STEP ASSY, RH EB3B16450HC
SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), WILDTRAK
KIT PLT SCF D/CAB LTD AMAB3J 13242CA SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS- BRIGHT FINISH)
BOARD RUNNING LH EB3B16451FC
KIT PLT SCF SUPER CAB LTD AMAB3J13242DA STEP ASSY, RH EB3B16450CC (D/CAB
STEP ASSY, LH (SUPER SINGLE CAB, EB3B16451BD (3/4 DOOR), XLS SERIES,
KIT PLT SCF RC WILDTRAK AMAB3J13242AA XLS SERIES, WITH STEP BAR) WITH STEP BAR OR CHASSIS CAB, XL)
SCUFF OUT LH LTD D/CAB AB3926132K15CA = STEP ASSY, LH EB3B16451CC BOARD RUNNING RH AB3916450EC
1 D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLS SERIES, e
SCUFFOUT RH LTD D/CAB AB3926132K14CA | WITH STEP BAR OR CHASSIS CAB, XL BOARD RUNNING RH AB3916450LB5ZHE Ny
{ SCUFF OUT RH LTD SUPER CAB UDOB687EQ BOARD RUNNING LH AB3916451EC S/STP LH D/CAB SIL XLT AB3916451HE 2
W SCUFF OUT RH WILDTRAK UCON687EO BOARD RUNNING RH EB3B16450FC S/STP LH SUPER SIL XLT AB3916451CE
] A | STEP ASSY, RH EB3B16450BD S/STP RH D/CAB SIL XLT AB3916450HE
\ i' (SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLS SERIES,
WITH STEP BAR) S/STP RH SUPER SIL XLT AB3916450CE
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REAR STEP BUMPER TOWBAR
-““-—-—-....__. Part Description Part Number Part Description Part Number
REAR STEP BUMPER/TOWBAR 15FR37CPA TOW BAR AB3919E544DH
— o WIRING ASSY - TRAILER COUPLING ~ AB3Q15A417A)

HITCH ASSY TRAILER AB3919D521ED
SCREW 9XFO69740N
FASTENER TRLR MOD BR 9XG14158X0
CONNECTOR CVR FASTEN 9XG15303X0
BOLT M5 X 35 9XG039520M
TRAILER WIRE MODULE DB3919H517AB
PROTECTOR UF9P67PIXB

* Additional electronics might be required dependent on
vehicle derivative

TOWBAR
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MUDFLAPS

Part Description Part Number

MUDFLAP FR RH EB3B16A262AC
(LESS ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT PACK)
MUDFLAP FR RH EB3B16A262BC
(WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT)
MUDFLAP FR RH EB3B16A262CC
(FRONT SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER)
MUDFLAP FR LH EB3B16A263AC

(LESS ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT PACK)

Part Description Part Number

MUDFLAP FR LH EB3B16A263BC
( WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT)

MUDFLAP FR LH EB3B16A263CC
(FRONT SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER)

MUDFLAP RH EB3B28400CB
(WITH REAR MUDFLAPS,
WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT)

MUDFLAP RH EB3B28400DB

(REAR SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER,
STYLESIDE BOX - STL INNER/OUTER)

(A, AR
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Part Description

MUDFLAP ASSY, LH
(WITH REAR MUDFLAPS,

S

Part Number

EB3B28401CB

WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT)

MUDFLAP LH

EB3B28401DB

(REAR SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER,
STYLE SIDE BOX - STL INNER/OUTER)

MUDFLAP LH
MUDFLAP RH

EB3B16G575BB
EB3B16G574BB
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SPARE WHEEL LOCK

Part Description

SPARE WHEEL LOCK (BOLT-ON KIT)
SPARE WHEEL LOCK COMBO
WHEEL LOCK NUT KIT

KIT LOCK SPARE WHEEL

SPARE WHEEL LOCKS

Part Number
GT1020FRB
GT1020FFRB
LNG12B
AMAB3J1A380AB
PRD1835

FOG LIGHTS

Part Description

LAMP ASSY FOG FRONT
DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP

Part Number
E3B515B243AA
E3B513D273AA

TAILGATE
Part Description
KIT TAILGATE HYDRAULIC

Part Number
EDO500
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FORD PERFORMANCE This accessory is a Ford Performance Accessory and is not manufactured or warranted by Ford.
For Off-Road Use Only The warranty is provided by the manufacturer of the accessory. 4X4 ACCESSORIES



WINCHBAR
Part Description

SUMMIT

Part Number

B3440510

FOGLIGHTS
Part Description

IPF FOG LIGHTS

Part Number
1PF35005900

SPOT LIGHTS

Part Description

ARB LED SPOTS

REAR BAR
Part Number Part Description
1PFAR21S SUMMIT

Part Description
TMAX 8500

Part Number
B3640130

Part Number
TM7321113




FULL OME SUSPENSION
Part Description

COILS

SHOCKS

SPRINGS

BUSHES

SHOCKS

CASTOR WEDGE

DRIVE LINE SPACER KIT

Part Number
OME2999
OME90020
OMEELO49R
OMESB102
OME60023
OMECW2
OMEFK57

UNDER VEHICLE PROTECTION

Part Description

UNDER VEHICLE
PROTECTION

Part Number
ARB5440110

RECOVERY POINT
Part Description
RECOVERY POINT

Part Number
ARB2840020

Part Description
ROCK SLIDERS

Part Number ‘
DESFRDCRS
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ROOF RACKS, RAILS AND SNORKELS

Part Description

SLIMLINE Il ROOF RACK
1255(W) X 1358(L)

SLIMLINE Il RACK
1425 (W) X 1358(L)

PAD &CLAMP KIT

AERO BAR

HEAVY DUTY BAR AND LEG KIT
OVAL BAR WILDTRAK

MINING
SNORKEL

Part Number

KRCAOO7T

KRLBOO2T

DK294

DA1375
DH1375
SXB4

AMAB3J9A624BA
EB3B9C654AE




ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION & PART NUMBER

NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SPORTS BARS OVAL SPORTS BAR 150040T
BLACK S/STEEL OVAL SPORTS BAR BS150040
SPORTS BARS SPORTS BAR D/CAB BLACK KE419PR
SPORTS BAR D/CAB CHROME KE419CR
BAR D/CAB BLACK GA508BL SPORT
SPORT BAR D/CAB CHROME GA508CR
SPORT BAR SINGLE CAB BLACK GA513BL
SPORT BAR SINGLE CAB CHROME GA5I3CR

“Window Protectors — Optional Extra”

SPORTS BARS

S/STEEL SPORTS BAR WITH POLYGON SIDE X/MEMBER
MILD STEEL SPORTS BAR WITH POLYGON SIDE X/MEMBER (E-COATED)

20232 / FOR EXPORT(20232EXP)
20233 / FOR EXPORT(20233EXP)

SPORTS BARS MILD STEEL BLACK WITH HMSL FR1576GL
MILD STEEL BLACK WITH HMSL AND CARGO LAMPS FR1576G
S/STEEL WITH HMSL AND CARGO LAMPS - ETATBA FR1576GS
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
NUDGE BAR S/STEEL POLYGON NUDGE 20224 / FOR EXPORT (20224EXP)
MILD STEEL POLYGON NUDGE (E-COATED) 20228 / FOR EXPORT (20228EXP)
S/STEEL OVAL NUDGE 20226 / FOR EXPORT (20226EXP)
MILD STEEL OVAL NUDGE (E-COATED) 20230 / FOR EXPORT (20230EXP)
MILD STEEL FLEET RANG NUDGE (E-COATED) 20240 / FOR EXPORT (20240EXP)
S/STEEL WITHOUT PDC SENSOR EB3B 8K113 BC
S/STEEL WITH CORNER AND PDC SENSOR EB3B 8KI113 AC
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
BULL BAR STEEL BULL BAR EB3B17A912BC
To complete the Bull Bar kit all components below needs to be ordered together.
SPLASH SHIELD (RIGHT HAND). NOT PARK SENSOR COMPATIBLE. EB3B16G574AB
SPLASH SHIELD (LEFT HAND). NOT PARK SENSOR COMPATIBLE. EB3B16G575AB
BRACKET TO MOUNT FOG LIGHTS (RIGHT HAND) EB3B 15266 BA
BRACKET TO MOUNT FOG LIGHTS (LEFT HAND) EB3B15267BA
2 OFF WIRING HARNESS (SAME FOR LEFT AND RIGHT) EB3T14369AE
COVER FRONT BUMPER UPP H/D EB3B17C831FF
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
UTILITY RAIL PREVIOUS UTILITY RAILS COMPATIBLE WITH RANGER ICA — NO CHANGE ON LOAD BIN.
UTILITY RAIL-SUPER CAB 79RBR51CPA
UTILITY RAIL-SINGLE CAB 77RBR51CPA
UTILITY RAIL-D/CAB 78RBR51CPA
CAB PROTECTOR TAC 434CPA
SHOOTING RACK TAC 340
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
HEAD LIGHT PROTECTOR HEADLIGHT GUARDS CLEAR FSA145060E

HEADLIGHT GUARDS 3D CARBON FIBRE

FSA145060ECF




ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION & PART NUMBER

NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
BRACKETS FORD APPROVED BRACKETS FOR ACCESSORY FITMENT ON LOAD BOX TAC433CPA
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
WINDOW VISOR SLIMLINE WINDOW VISORS D/CAB ONLY 4PC SMOKE FSA137340E
SLIMLINE WINDOW VISORS 3DCF D/CAB ONLY 4PC FSA137340ECF
SLIMLINE WINDOW VISORS L/S SINGLE CAB & SUPER CAB SMOKE FSA137380E
SLIMLINE WINDOW VISORS 3DCF SINGLE CAB & SUPER CAB 3D CARBON FIBRE FSA137380ECF
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
BONNET GUARDS BONNET GUARD CLEAR FSA155710E
BONNET GUARD 3D CARBON FIBRE FSA155710ECF
BONNET GUARD MATT BLACK FSA1557IMB
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FENDER FLARES FENDER FLARES-MATT BLACK FFMK112015
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
LOAD MATS SOLID MAT-SUPER CAB T6SCSGM
SOLID MAT-SINGLE CAB T6LWBSGM
SOLID MAT-D/CAB T6DCSGM
WOVEN MAT-D/CAB T6DCWM
WOVEN MAT-SINGLE CAB T6LWBWM
WOVEN MAT-SUPER CAB T6SCWM
SOLID-D/CAB COST6DCLA
SOLID-SINGLE CAB COST6SCLA
WOVEN LOADMATT-WILDTRAK ACC704056
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
DROP IN LINER D/CAB LINER L1408
SINGLE CAB LINER 1327
SUPER CAB LINER 1331
SPORT GUARD LINER D/CAB SPORTS GUARD 10051080
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CARPETS MAT - FLOOR, PASSENGER SIDE AB392613087AA3A06

KIT - FLOOR CONTOUR MAT, REAR D/CAB

KIT - FLOOR CONTOUR MAT, REAR SUPER AND SINGLE CAB
KIT - FLOOR CONTOUR MAT SINGLE CAB 2 DOOR

KIT - FLOOR CONTOUR MAT D/CAB

KIT - FLOOR CONTOUR MAT (SUPER SINGLE CAB)

KIT FLOOR MATS D/CAB(WITH REAR FLOOR MATS RUBBER)
MAT - FRONT FLOOR, LH (WILDTRAK SERIES)

KIT RUBBER MAT D/CAB

KIT RUBBER MAT SUPER CAB

KIT RUBBER MAT D/CAB

KIT RUBBER MAT SUPER CAB

KIT RUBBER MAT D/CAB

AB3926130D00AA3A06
AB392613035AA3A06
AB3921130D00BA3A06
AB3926130D00EA3A06
AB3921130DO00DA3A06
AB392613035EB3A06
AB392613087CA3A06
AB392613035DB3A06
AB3J2113035AA3A06
AB3J2613035AA3A06
EB3J2113035BA3A06
EB3J2613035BA3A06




ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION & PART NUMBER

NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
TONNEAU COVERS FITTED SUPER CAB NEW MAXE BAR 2015 COSFLT6SPCMAXE
WITH MAXE SPORTS BAR SINGLE CAB NEW MAXE BAR 2015 COSFLT6SCMAXE
D/CAB NEW MAXE BAR 2015 COSFLT6DCMAXE
TONNEAU COVERS FITTED D/CAB NEW ARTAV BAR COSFLT6DCARTAV
WITH ARTAVE SPORTS BAR SUPER CAB NEW ARTAV BAR COSFLT6SPCARTAV
SINGLE CAB NEW ARTAV BAR COSFLT6SCARTAV
TONNEAU COVERS FITTED D/CAB CABCOST6TCRBMEC
WITH NEW DUYS AND SUPER CAB COST6TCSPCRBMEC
TRIMOTIVE SPORTS BAR SINGLE CAB COST6TCSCRBMEC
TONNEAU COVERS FITTED D/CAB GAOB6FX
WITH GO AUTOMOTIVE SPORTS | SINGLE CAB GAO88FX
BAR WILKTRAK GAO96FX
TONNEAU COVERS WITHOUT | D/CAB NO BAR COST6TCEC
SPORTS BARS SUPER CAB NO BAR COST6TCSPCEC
SINGLE CAB NO BAR COST6TCSCEC
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SCUFF PLATES SUPER CAB RANGER RHS UDOB687EO
SUPER CAB RANGER LHS UDOB687FO
D/CAB RANGER RHS AB3926132K14CA
D/CAB RANGER LHS AB3926132K15CA
WILDTRAK RANGER RHS UCON687EO
KIT PLT SCF D/CAB LTD AMAB3)J 13242 CA
KIT PLT SCF SUPER CABLTD AMAB3J13242DA
KIT PLT SCF RC WILDTRAK AMAB3J13242AA
SCUFF OUT LH LTD D/CAB AB3926132K15CA
SCUFF OUT RH LTD D/CAB AB3926132K14CA
SCUFF OUT RH LTD SUPER CAB UDOB687EO
SCUFF OUT RH WILDTRAK UCON687EO
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SIDE STEPS STEP ASSY, LH (SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLT SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) EB3BI16451EC
STEP ASSY, LH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), WILDTRAK SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) EB3B16451HC
STEP ASSY, LH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLT SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) EB3BI16451GC
BOARD RUNNING LH EB3B16451FC
STEP ASSY, LH (SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLS SERIES, WITH STEP BAR) EB3B164518D
STEP ASSY, LH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLS SERIES, WITH STEP BAR OR CHASSIS CAB, XL) EB3B16451CC
BOARD RUNNING LH AB3916451EC
BOARD RUNNING RH EB3B16450FC
STEP ASSY, RH (SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLS SERIES, WITH STEP BAR) EB3B16450BD
STEP ASSY, RH (SUPER SINGLE CAB, XLT SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) EB3B16450EC
STEP ASSY, RH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLT SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) EB3B16450GC
STEP ASSY, RH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), WILDTRAK SERIES, SIDE AUX STEPS-BRIGHT FINISH) EB3B16450HC
STEP ASSY, RH (D/CAB (3/4 DOOR), XLS SERIES, WITH STEP BAR OR CHASSIS CAB, XL) EB3B16450CC
BOARD RUNNING RH AB3916450EC
BOARD RUNNING RH AB3916450LB5ZHE




ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION & PART NUMBER

NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SIDE STEPS S/STP LH D/CAB SIL XLT AB3916451HE
S/STP LH SUPER CAB SIL XLT AB3916451CE
S/STP RH D/CAB SIL XLT AB3916450HE
S/STP RH SUPER CAB SIL XLT AB3916450CE
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
REAR STEP BUMPER REAR STEP BUMPER/TOWBAR 15FR37CPA
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
TOW BAR TOWBAR HI-RIDER AB3919E544DH
WIRING ASSY - TRAILER COUPLING AB3915A417A)
HITCH ASSY TRAILER AB3919D521ED
SCREW 9XFO069740N
FASTENER TRLR MOD BR 9XG14158X0
CONNECTOR CVR FASTEN 9XG15303X0
BOLT M5 X 35 9XG039520M
TRAILER WIRE MODULE DB3919H517AB
PROTECTOR UFOP67P1XB
* ADDITIONAL ELECTRONICS MIGHT BE REQUIRED DEPENDENT ON VEHICLE DERIVATIVE.
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
MUD FLAPS MUDFLAP FR RH (LESS ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT PACK) EB3B16A262 AC
MUDFLAP FR RH (WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT) EB3B16A262 BC
MUDFLAP FR RH (FRONT SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER) EB3B16A262 CC
MUDFLAP FR LH (LESS ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT PACK) EB3B16A263 AC
MUDFLAP FR LH( WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT) EB3B16A263 BC
MUDFLAP FR LH (FRONT SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER) EB3B16A263 CC
MUDFLAP RH (WITH REAR MUDFLAPS, WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT) EB3B 28400 CB
MUDFLAP RH(REAR SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER, STYLESIDE BOX - STL INNER/OUTER) EB3B 28400 DB
MUDFLAP ASSY, LH (WITH REAR MUDFLAPS, WITH IMPROVED ATTITUDE/RIDE HEIGHT) EB3B 28401CB
MUDFLAP LH (REAR SPLASH GUARDS / OVER FENDER, STYLESIDE BOX - STL INNER/OUTER) EB3B 28401DB
MUDFLAP LH EB3B16G575BB
MUDFLAP RH EB3B16G574BB
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
TAILGATE KIT TAILGATE HYDRAULIC EDO500
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FOG LIGHTS LAMP ASSY FOG FRONT E3B515B243AA

LP ASY DAY TM RNG

E3B513D273AA




OFF-ROAD ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION & PART NUMBER

NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
WINCH BAR SUMMIT B3440510
WINCH TMAX 8500 TM7321113
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
REAR BAR SUMMIT REAR BAR B3640130
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FOG LIGHTS IPF FOG LIGHTS 1PF35005900
SPOT LIGHTS ARB LED SPOTS 1PFAR21S
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FULL OME SUSPENSION COILS OME2999

SHOCKS OMES0020

SPRINGS OMEELO49R

BUSHES OMESB102

SHOCKS OME60023

CASTOR WEDGE OMECW?2

DRIVE LINE SPACER KIT OMEFK57
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
RECOVERY POINT RECOVERY POINT ARB2840020
UNDER VEHICLE PROTECTION UNDER VEHICLE PROTECTION ARB5440110
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ROCK SLIDERS ROCK SLIDERS DESFRDCRS
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ROOF RACKS AND RAILS SLIMLINE Il ROOF RACK 1255(W) X 1358(L) KRCAOQOQO7T

SLIMLINE Il RACK 1425 (W) X 1358(L) KRLBOO2T

PAD & CLAMP KIT DK294

AERO BAR DA1375

HEAVY DUTY BAR AND LEG KIT DH1375

WILDTRAK SXB4
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SNORKEL MINING AMAB3J9A624BA

SNORKEL EB3B9C654AE
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CANOPIES DFS APPROVED GENERAL CANOPY SUPPLIERS CONTACT YOUR FORD DEALER FOR DETAILS

BEEKMAN

ANDY CAB

SA CANOPY CENTRE

BUCCO

DFS APPROVED OFF-ROAD CANOPY SUPPLIERS

RSI

RHINO OUTDOOR AND OFF-ROAD




OFF-ROAD ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION & PART NUMBER

NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
EXTREME SPOTS EXTREME SPOTS RECTANGULAR 1PF800XSSSCS

EXTRME SPOTS ROUND TPFOO0XSSSCS
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ROUND SPOTS 130W ROUND SPOTS 1PF900SSCS
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
COILS B/BAR FR COILS B/BAR OME2998
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ARB AUX LIGHT LOOM ARB SPOT LIGHT WIRING LOOM 1PF3500520
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
RR SPRINGS RR SPRINS CON600OKG OMEELOG69R

RR SPRING CON300KG OMEELO68R
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
GREASABLE SHACKLES GREASABLE SHACKLES OMEGS20
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ADTV CRUISE CNTR KIT ADTV CRUISE CNTR BRACKET KIT (FOR WILDTRAK ONLY) B3540150
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
RR SHOCK RR SHOCK CON600KG OME60102

RR SHOCK CON300KG OME60101
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
S/BU GREASE SHACKLES BUSHES OMESBI103
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SUMT RR STEP WTH SENSOR SUMT RR STEP WTH SENSOR B3640140
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
UBOLTS UBOLTS OMEUG6A
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FR SHOCK NO WEIGHT FR SHOCK NO WEIGHT OMES0019
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FR COILS NO WEIGHT FR COILS NO WEIGHT OME2997
NAME DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
TRIM PACKER TRIM PACKER OMEFK56
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